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03722306_Survey_Temperature_10-13-2015(Ward3A)

5.500" 20#
7264'-7658'
Slotted: 7400'-7658'

7134' GLM
7167' SS
7199' XN
7236' PKR
7242' TAIL
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SandTag marker:
TOP S4 @ 7450
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Aliso Canyon
Ward 3A

October 13, 2015

2766 PSI
75.106 BCF

2766 PSI
2766 PSI
2 Days

174 deg f.
None Observed

100 FPM
7658 ft.
7656 ft.

2 Ft.
E. Rowles

Greg Mark

BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN

FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF.

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D)

T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU)
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